
SUN 18 SEP 2016, START TIME 14:00

50m RIFLE PRONE MEN JUNIOR
FINAL RESULTS

FINALS

Records

FWRJ 25 JUL 2015 Maribor (SLO)209.1 IORDACHE Dragomir ROU ECH

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

205.5

  9.210.210.410.410.410.8  9.5

10.810.210.510.510.710.610.0

185.5165.1144.2123.3102.280.8

10.510.3

  9.710.8

  9.710.3

61.331.4INDPRAMANICK
Subhankar

11661

205.2

10.6  9.410.210.610.410.310.5

  9.310.410.810.510.4  9.410.1

185.3165.5144.5123.4102.682.9

10.810.3

10.410.2

10.510.1

62.330.6CZENEPEJCHAL
Filip

10962

185.1

  9.910.5  9.810.510.610.3

10.310.310.710.210.210.5

164.9144.1123.6102.982.1

10.210.1

10.4  9.9

10.310.4

61.330.4ROUIORDACHE
Dragomir

13043

164.0

10.510.610.010.510.2

10.8  9.610.410.510.2

142.7122.5102.181.1

10.010.2

10.010.4

10.3  9.8

60.730.4RUSAKHMEDZHANOV
Timur

13104

140.8

  9.110.010.310.6

  9.910.110.810.9

121.8101.780.6

10.4  9.0

  9.310.0

10.110.3

59.129.3MASROSLI
Zul Haziq

12565

121.7

10.4  9.710.7

  9.1  9.610.4

102.282.9

10.510.1

10.610.4

  9.910.3

61.830.8NORNORDHAGEN
Vegard

12726

101.4

  9.510.5

  9.410.4

82.5

10.110.0

10.310.8

10.5  9.9

61.630.7QATALALI
Ahmed Mohsen

12807

78.8

  9.0

10.6

10.1  9.8

  9.8  9.8

10.4  9.3

59.228.9NORLARSEN
Henrik

12708

Legend 3CC79684
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